

Ajay Kumar vs. Vivek Kashyap & Anr.

CR No. 40 of 2012

02.01.2024 Present: Mr. Suneet Goel, Advocate, for the petitioner.

None for the respondents.

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list after six weeks.

(Ranjan Sharma)
Judge

2nd January, 2024
(himani)