

Ajay Kuamr Vs. Vivek Kashyap & Anr. And connected matter

C.R. No. 40 of 2012 & C.R. No.69 of 2012

15.07.2024 Present: Mr.Vishwas Kaushal, Advocate, vice counsel for the petitioner in C.R. No.40 of 2012 and for respondent in C.R.No.69 of 2012.

Mr. Karan Singh Kanwar, Advocate, for the respondents in C.R. No.40 of 2012 and for the petitioners in C.R.No.69 of 2012.

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner in C.R. No.40 of 2012, list after four weeks.

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge

July 15, 2024
(R.Atal)