

Ajay Kumar Vs. Vivek Kashyap and another a/w connected matter

Cr. No.40 of 2012 a/w CR No.69 of 2012

03.06.2025 **Present:** None for the parties.

In the interest of justice, list on **31.07.2025**.

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge

3rd June, 2025
(rupsi)